Stoney Park

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

8

Malibu Round 4 Stoney Park

15/11/2025 - 16/11/2025

Bressington Billie

*AUS U21F

Page 1

16/11/2025 - 2:58 PM

WO 2x not credit

WF 2x not credit
RB
RWF 1x not credit

WB

RWB 1x not credit

T

(0]
RO
S out of time

First pass:

60

60

80

80

60

80

90

90

90

90

780

RTB

RTF

RTB

RTF

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit
1x notcredit
2x not credit
2x not credit
1x notcredit

1x notcredit

2x not credit
2x not credit
1x notcredit
1x notcredit
2x not credit

3x not credit

100

100

130

130

460

1240




