Master sheet Tricks Round 2

		Bressing	ton Billie	*A	US U21 F
WO	2x not credit		ТВ	1x not credit	100
В		60	ΤF	1x not credit	100
WF	2x not credit		TWB	2x not credit	
RB		60	TWF	2x not credit	
RWF	1x not credit	80	TS	1x not credit	130
WB		80	RTS	1x not credit	130
F		60	ТВ		
RWB	1x not credit	80	ΤF		
BB		90	RTB	2x not credit	
RBB		90	RTF	2x not credit	
F			ТВ	1x not credit	
Ο		90	ΤF	1x not credit	
RO		90	RTB	2x not credit	
S	out of time		RTF	3x not credit	
First pass :	-	780	Second pass	3 :	460
			Total:	:	1240